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BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG
ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Recurve

Herren

Mannsberger
Parschisek
Galler
Schmalz
Rechtberger
Amon
Rotter
Simmel
Klampfer
Murr

Gosch

Frasz

Lein
Samstag
Vorderwinkler
Hainthaler
Wolf
Steinberger
Postl

Kern

Preisz

Bauer
Holzbauer

Anton
Alexander
Joachim
Leopold
Jurgen
Eberhard
Hans
Peter
Wolfgang
Peter
Wolfgang
Johannes
Karl
Hannes
Erich
Markus
Christian
Manuel
Mario
Roland
Mathias
Jurgen
Josef

Verein

HSV Wr. Neustadt
BC Oberschiitzen
BSC Siegendorf
HSV Wr. Neustadt
BSV Mattersburg
BSC Siegendorf

PSV-Bgld

HSV Wr. Neustadt
PSV-Bgld
Polizeisportverein
BSV Mattersburg
HSV Wr. Neustadt
HSV Wr. Neustadt
BSV RuBbachtal

LBS NO

HSV Wr. Neustadt
HSV Wr. Neustadt
HSV Wr. Neustadt
BC Diana

Runde 1
2016|1410 8|1 4] O
5 12 0 0 1 0 0
6 9 3 0 0 0 0
5 10 0 3 0 0 0
3 11 1 1 0 2 0
6 7 2 1 0 0 2
6 7 1 3 1 0 0
3 9 1 1 0 4 0
2 12 2 2 0 0 0
3 7 1 5 0 1 1
4 4 1 4 0 3 2
2 4 2 8 0 1 1
3 9 0 4 0 1 1
6 8 0 3 0 0 1
3 9 0 1 0 5 0
3 8 0 6 0 0 1
2 8 1 2 1 0 4
4 5 1 3 0 3 2
2 5 0 5 0 4 2
4 5 0 2 0 0 7
0 8 1 3 0 0 6
4 5 0 2 2 2 3
0 6 0 5 0 1 6
1 5 1 2 0 3 6

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Summe 1

300
306
290
268
270
284
244
280
240
210
216
248
278
234
248
210
216
186
180
172
204
150
146

Runde 2
20116 O
9 9 0
9 8 1
13 3 2
8 10 0
9 8 1
7 6 5
4 11 3
5 7 6
5 9 4
8 7 3
6 9 3
5 8 5
3 8 7
5 8 5
4 7 7
5 7 6
2 9 7
5 6 7
1 10 7
5 4 9
2 5 11
2 8 8
1 4 13

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Summe 2

324
308
308
320
308
236
256
212
244
272
264
228
188
228
192
212
184
196
180
164
120
168
84

Gesamt

624
614
598
588
578
520
500
492
484
482
480
476
466
462
440
422
400
382
360
336
324
318
230
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BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG
ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Langbogen
Herren

Millner Thomas
Hamed|I Wolfgang
Promberger Markus
Puntigam Thomas
Mann Manfred
Schuh Anton
Leppe Jeronimo
Handler Andreas
Stampf Siegfried
Schneider Andreas
Rennhofer Thorsten
Kogelbauer Horst
Charwath Eduard

Verein

Wolfsbrut

PSV Bgld

Abnoba

HSV Wr. Neustadt
Diana

Abnoba
Wolfsbrut

Atus Wump
Abnoba

BSV Mattersburg
Wolfsbrut
Diana

Runde 1
20116 (14|10 8 | 4| O
6 6 1 4 0 1 0
5 11 0 1 0 1 0
3 6 1 3 2 3 0
4 9 1 0 1 2 1
8 6 1 2 0 0 1
2 9 2 2 0 1 2
3 7 1 2 0 3 2
2 5 1 1 2 2 5
2 6 0 3 2 4 1
2 3 0 1 1 2 9
1 6 1 3 0 4 3
5 6 1 2 0 1 3
1 5 2 3 1 2 4

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Summe 1

274
290
228
254
290
236
218
168
198
114
176
234
174

Runde 2
20116 O
8 8 2
5 8 5
8 8 2
6 7 5
1 9 8
4 8 6
4 9 5
5 10 3
5 5 8
4 7 7
0 7 11
0 0 0
0 0 0

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Summe 2

288
228
288
232
164
208
224
260
180
192
112

Gesamt

562
518
516
486
454
444
442
428
378
306
288
234
174
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BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG

ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Primitiv

Herren

Fiala Wolfgang
Hoffmann Heinz
Kappel Erich
Artner Hubert
Voglmiiller Christian
Wendl Christopher
Stifter Manfred
Lugsteiner Albert
Kappel Philipp

Verein

Clan Pavian
Clan Pavian
Lockenhaus
Lockenhaus
BSV RuBbachtal

Lockenhaus

Lockenhaus

Runde 1

20

16

14

10
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Summe 1

268
278
248
238
200
236
224
170
164

Runde 2
20116 | O
12 5 1
5 12 1
5 9 4
5 9 4
6 9 3
8 3 7
4 8 6
3 6 9
3 3 12

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Summe 2

320
292
244
244
264
208
208
156
108

Gesamt

588
570
492
482
464
444
432
326
272




BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG
ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Compound

Herren

Goldbrunner  Josef
Blaha Hermann
Mutz Markus

Verein

HSV Wr. Neustadt

Diana

HSV Wr. Neustadt

Runde 1

10 8 5
9 6 3
6

1 1 9

18
18
18

Summe 1

153
98
63

Runde 2
10 8 5
12 5 1
1 8 7
0 5 7

18
18
18

Summe 2

165
109
75

Gesamt

318
207
138
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BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG

ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Recurve

Frauen

Dax Brigitte
Redieker Carmen

Loffler Claudia

Loffler Tamara Romana
Steiger Sandra

Loffler Anna

Verein

BSV RuBbachtal
HSV Wr. Neustadt
Abnoba

Abnoba

HSV Wr. Neustadt
Abnoba

Runde 1
2011614 | 10| 8 4 0
5 13 0 0 0 0 0
5 8 0 3 0 2 0
3 6 1 2 0 2 4
1 7 0 4 0 2 4
1 4 1 8 0 1 3
0 2 0 4 2 2 8

18
18
18
18
18
18

Summe 1

308
266
198
180
182
96

Runde 2
20116 O
4 11 3
7 9 2
4 7 7
1 11 6
3 8 7
0 5 13

18
18
18
18
18
18

Summe 2

256
284
192
196
188
80

Gesamt

564
550
390
376
370
176




BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG

ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Langbogen

Frauen

Schuh
Kogelbauer
Haberhauer

Verein

Abnoba
Wolfsbrut
Abnoba

Runde 1
20116 (14| 10
1 6 3
3 6 4
1 7 2

18
18
18

Summe 1

170
214
170

Runde 2

20

16

18
18
18

Summe 2

268
156
180

Gesamt

438
370
350
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BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG

ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN
am 27.10.2012

Primitiv

Frauen

Stampf Alexandra
Zemlbak Sarah
Haindl Sabine
Kappel Andrea
Harter Jennifer
Kappel Alexandra
Compound

Frauen

Forjan Susanne

Verein

Abnoba

BSC Siegendorf
BSC Siegendorf
Lockenhaus
Lockenhaus
Lockenhaus

Verein

HSV Wr. Neustadt

Runde 1 Summe 1 Runde 2 Summe 2 Gesamt
20116 |14 (10| 8 4 0 20116 O
3 9 0 2 0 0 4 18 224 4 8 6 18 208 432
4 8 0 3 0 0 3 18 238 3 7 8 18 172 410
1 7 1 4 0 0 5 18 186 3 8 7 18 188 374
1 5 1 4 0 2 5 18 162 2 10 6 18 200 362
0 9 0 3 0 2 4 18 182 2 7 9 18 152 334
0 7 1 5 1 1 3 18 188 3 4 11 18 124 312
Runde 1 Summe 1 Runde 2 Summe 2 Gesamt
10| 8 5 0 10| 8 5
3 5 3 7 18 85 1 7 8 16 106 191
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BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG
ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Recurve

Jugend Burschen

Kacer Johannes

Primitiv

Jugend Burschen

Voglmdiiller Florian

Recurve

Jugend Madchen

Puntigam Bettina

Verein

BSV Mattersburg

Verein

BSV RuRbachtahl

Verein

BSV Mattersburg

Runde 1 Summe 1 Runde 2 Summe 2 Gesamt
201 16114 ] 10 0 20116 O
1 9 1 5 0 18 236 3 12 3 18 252 488
Runde 1 Summe 1 Runde 2 Summe 2 Gesamt
20116 | 14 ] 10 0 20116 | O
0 5 2 1 10 18 118 3 9 6 18 204 322
Runde 1 Summe 1 Runde 2 Summe 2 Gesamt
201161 14| 10 0 20116 O
3 2 2 5 5 18 174 1 4 13 18 84 258




BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG
ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Recurve

Kinder Madchen

Schreiner Lisa

Compound

Kinder Burschen

Gosch Mario

Langbogen

Kinder Burschen

Haindl Emil

Verein

BSC Siegendorf

Verein

HSV Wr. Neustadt

Verein

BSC Siegendorf

Runde 1 Summe 1 Runde 2 Summe 2 Gesamt
201 16|14 | 10 20 | 16
1 5 0 4 18 160 0 0 160
Runde 1 Summe 1 Runde 2 Summe 2 Gesamt
10| 8 5 0 10| 8
7 3 8 0 18 134 3 6 17 118 252
Runde 1 Summe 1 Runde 2 Summe 2 Gesamt
20116 |14 | 10 20 | 16
4 8 0 2 18 240 3 11 18 236 476




BOGENSPORTVEREIN MATTERSBURG
ERGEBNISLISTE HALLOWEENSCHIESSEN

am 27.10.2012

Recurve

Kinder Burschen

Puntigam Andreas
Rotter Mathias
Wiedenhofer  Elias

Verein

HSV Wr. Neustadt

Runde 1

201 16|14 | 10
5 9
3 9
3

18
18
18

Summe 1

286
268
216

Runde 2

20

16

18
18
18

Summe 2

244
192
224

Gesamt

530
460
440
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